Name

Mrs Sara Morris
Chair of
Governors

Rev Patrick
Wheaton

Mrs M Bristol

Chair of Visions
& Value

Mr Johathan
Griffiths

Mr John
Ramsden Chair of
Finance &

Staffing

Mrs Lisa
Reynolds

Mrs Helen Roach

Mr Roderick
Marshall

Mr David Clark

Mr Matthew
George

Mr Andrew Bolas
Chair of Premises

Mrs Dorothy
Marsden

Ms Catherine
Simpson Chair of
Curriculum and
Standards

Mrs Juliette
Moxham

Mrs Tracy Ralph

Designation

Local
Authority

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Parent

Parent

Parent

Headteacher

Staff

Gloucester
Board of Education

Appointing Body

Governing Body

Ex-Officio

Diocean

Gloucester Diocean
Board of Education

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Parent Election

Parent Election

Parent Election

Teaching & Non
Teaching Staff

Teaching & Non
Teaching Staff

Term of
Office

01/12/15-
30/11/2019

01/04/2016-
31/03/2020

01/11/2017-
31/10/2021

01/09/2017-
31/08/2021

01/05/2015-
30/04/2019

01/05/2015-
30/04/2019

01/09/2015-
31/08/2019

01/09/2015-
31/08/2019

15/12/2016-
14/12/2020

01/05/2015-
30/04/2019

02/03/2018-
01/03/2022

04/05/18-
03/05/22

19/10/2016-
18/10/2020

02/03/2018-
01/03/2022

Attendance at Full
Governor Meetings
2017-18

4 0of 6

4 0of 6

50f 6

4 0of 6

6 of 6

30f6

6 of 6

50f5

50f 6

4 0f 6

50f6

20f2

50f 6

6 of 6

30f3

Relevant
Business &
Pecuniary

Interests

Associate
Governor at
Upton St
Leonards CofE
Primary

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



